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4 30 484 (484) 149 (149) 30.8 95 (95) 32.9 70.0 30 376 (376) 70 (70) 18.6 76 (76) 25.6 64.1

5 31 454 (938) 270 (419) 59.5 83 (178) 29.9 64.9 31 509 (885) 204 (274) 40.1 128 (204) 33.5 72.0

6 30 311 (1,249) 82 (501) 26.4 52 (230) 21.2 52.6 30 389 (1,274) 85 (359) 21.9 64 (268) 26.5 71.5

7 31 337 (1,586) 142 (643) 42.1 84 (314) 22.2 49.8 31 365 (1,639) 120 (479) 32.9 57 (325) 24.0 58.8

8 31 621 (2,207) 332 (975) 53.5 57 (371) 40.9 79.2 31 601 (2,240) 287 (766) 47.8 41 (366) 39.6 80.3

9 30 294 (2,501) 128 (1,103) 43.5 67 (438) 20.0 45.6 30 393 (2,633) 131 (897) 33.3 82 (448) 26.7 64.1

10 31 469 (2,970) 133 (1,236) 28.4 76 (514) 30.9 81.0 31 488 (3,121) 126 (1,023) 25.8 54 (502) 32.1 82.4

11 30 391 (3,361) 79 (1,315) 20.2 57 (571) 26.6 71.1 30 426 (3,547) 75 (1,098) 17.6 54 (556) 29.0 68.5

12 31 399 (3,760) 137 (1,452) 34.3 76 (647) 26.3 57.3 31 346 (3,893) 95 (1,193) 27.5 51 (607) 22.8 43.0

1 31 455 (4,215) 237 (1,689) 52.1 119 (766) 30.0 71.3 31 352 (4,245) 184 (1,377) 52.3 52 (659) 23.2 48.4

2 28 513 (4,728) 224 (1,913) 43.7 94 (860) 37.4 76.2 29 423 (4,668) 174 (1,551) 41.1 71 (730) 29.8 64.8

3 31 455 (5,183) 190 (2,103) 41.8 140 (1,000) 30.0 67.7 31 522 (5,190) 143 (1,694) 27.4 107 (837) 34.4 78.1

計 365 40.6 29.0 65.5 366 32.6 28.9 66.35,183 2,103 1,000 5,190 1,694 837
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６　令和６年度 宿泊施設利用状況
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